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長岡-9

       59,900円/㎡

      (0.0％)

長岡-8

       46,600円/㎡

     (△0.2％)

長岡-7

       43,400円/㎡

     (△0.2％)

長岡-6

       57,000円/㎡

     (△0.3％)

長岡-5

       58,600円/㎡

     (△0.5％)

長岡-4

       63,000円/㎡

     (△0.5％)

長岡-3

       75,000円/㎡

      (0.0％)

長岡-2

       52,900円/㎡

      (0.0％)

長岡-1

       69,900円/㎡

     (△0.4％)

長岡9-4

       31,000円/㎡

     (△0.3％)

長岡9-3

       23,200円/㎡

      (0.9％)

長岡9-2

       23,400円/㎡

     (△0.4％)

長岡9-1

       16,800円/㎡

      (0.0％)

長岡5-8

      105,000円/㎡

     (△0.9％)

長岡5-7

       89,200円/㎡

     (△1.5％)

長岡5-6

       28,900円/㎡

     (△3.0％)

長岡5-5

       53,700円/㎡

     (△0.9％)

長岡5-3

      112,000円/㎡

     (△1.8％)

長岡5-2

       74,000円/㎡

     (△2.0％)

長岡-48

        6,570円/㎡

     (△1.8％)

長岡-47

       16,400円/㎡

     (△2.4％)

長岡-46

        8,180円/㎡

     (△1.3％)

長岡-45

       17,500円/㎡

     (△1.1％)

長岡-44

       11,100円/㎡

     (△0.9％)

長岡-43

       15,200円/㎡

     (△0.7％)

長岡-42

       22,000円/㎡

     (△1.3％)

長岡-41

       34,700円/㎡

     (△0.3％)

長岡-40

       12,100円/㎡

     (△2.4％)

長岡-39

       20,200円/㎡

     (△2.4％)

長岡-38

        4,170円/㎡

     (△1.7％)

長岡-37

        7,320円/㎡

     (△0.5％)

長岡-36

       10,100円/㎡

     (△1.9％)

長岡-35

       25,400円/㎡

     (△1.2％)

長岡-34

       30,100円/㎡

     (△0.7％)

長岡-33

       18,800円/㎡

     (△2.6％)

長岡-32

       11,700円/㎡

     (△2.5％)

長岡-31

       26,400円/㎡

     (△1.1％)

長岡-30

       59,100円/㎡

     (△0.7％)

長岡-29

       21,400円/㎡

     (△2.3％)

長岡-28

       56,900円/㎡

      (0.0％)

長岡-27

       45,700円/㎡

     (△0.4％)

長岡-26

       16,500円/㎡

     (△2.4％)

長岡-25

       57,800円/㎡

     (△0.3％)

長岡-24

       16,600円/㎡

     (△2.9％)

長岡-23

       59,800円/㎡

     (△0.5％)

長岡-22

       58,100円/㎡

     (△0.7％)

長岡-21

       48,100円/㎡

     (△0.2％)

長岡-20

       68,700円/㎡

     (△0.3％)

長岡-19

       65,200円/㎡

     (△0.8％)

長岡-18

       28,600円/㎡

     (△1.0％)

長岡-17

       50,800円/㎡

     (△0.6％)

長岡-16

       46,600円/㎡

     (△0.2％)

長岡-15

       64,100円/㎡

      (0.0％)

長岡-14

       34,000円/㎡

      (0.0％)

長岡-13

       37,200円/㎡

     (△0.3％)

長岡-12

       39,100円/㎡

      (0.0％)

長岡-11

       54,400円/㎡

     (△0.2％)

長岡-10

       50,900円/㎡

     (△0.2％)

長岡5-15

       73,600円/㎡

      (1.0％)

長岡5-14

       35,700円/㎡

     (△0.3％)

長岡5-12

       22,800円/㎡

     (△1.7％)

長岡5-11

       55,300円/㎡

     (△1.1％)

長岡5-13

       75,300円/㎡

     (△1.2％)

長岡5-4

       96,500円/㎡

     (△1.2％)

長岡5-9

       84,100円/㎡

     (△1.2％)

長岡5-10

       81,100円/㎡

     (△1.5％)

長岡5-1

      244,000円/㎡

     (△1.6％)
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刈
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川

橋
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川
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川
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川

濃
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川
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鯖
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川

又
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川

松

川

野

魚

川

田
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川

間

破

川

芋
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濃

信
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海
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口

土
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石

鯖

川

鵜
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日本海

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

290
290

289

290

290

289

289

289

289

289

290

290

252

252

252

290

116

403

403

116

116

402

402

352

352

352

351

351

351

404

404

351

351

352

352

352

116

116352

352
351

351

404

404

404

252

353

352

352

116

252
252

252

291

291

352

403

117

117

351

291

291

291

403

403

252

252

252

404

291
291

291

353

353

252

9
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8
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70

19

20
22

22

69

48

24

1922

69

69

48

48

48

23

23

23

23

73

24

2423

57

57

10

10

23

23

11

11

72

72

73

11

11

73

73

70

57

24

24

23

23

71

71

56

10

25

25

73

25

25

23

平

境

中

馬場

名下

栗山

人面

荻堀

濁沢

森町

笹岡

飯田

鹿峠

落合

鹿熊

新屋江口

田屋

荒沢

塩中

上塩

熊袋

赤坂

大平

大沢

駒込

楢山

麻生

下島

笠堀

巻渕

山口

菅畑

来伝

栃堀

小向

遅場

葎谷

葎谷

本所

明戸

末沢

寒沢

穴沢

横根

丸山

渋川

谷内 高倉

大平

松尾

長嶺

赤沼

上桐

蔵内

嶺崎

本所

矢田

岩淵

本町

元町

今町

山王

広手

大面

帯織

島崎

藤川

関根

逆谷

末宝

六所

荒巻

大保

島田

柿木

豊橋

小木

山谷
川西

尼瀬

井鼻

藤巻

村田

吹谷

栄町

比礼

中沢

小貫

千秋

新陽

柏町

堺町

鳥越

荻野

大野

井岡

滝谷

刈羽

大湊

宮川

椎谷

森上

坪野

岩野

飯塚

柿町

南陽

西野

小田

鼻田

岩田

黒川

矢田

本条

北条

東条

小島

東谷

西谷

山澗

与三

吉井

曽地

花田

飯塚

茨目

中田

長崎

田中

平井

下方

藤橋

畔屋

藤井

松波

荒浜

上原

細野

須原
松川

須川

赤土

下島

越又

楢木

並柳

下倉

山口

江口

栗山

塩谷

竜光

茂沢

吉平

迯入

水口

栄町

横渡

山谷

谷内

時水

川井

桜町

千谷

田島

山室

宮平

善根

南条

水上

細越

佐水

山口

古町

南下

黒滝

新道

上方

木沢

野田

久米

田屋

加納

安田

田川

中家

大谷地

塩野淵

上谷地牛ケ首

牛野尾

小長沢

梅野俣

高屋敷

栃尾泉

入塩川

大川戸

滝之口

上樫出

山葵谷

大白川

大白川

五味沢

田小屋

屋形平

柿の木

東光寺

小古瀬

下大浦

西今町

東今町

鹿熊町

葛巻町

鴉ケ島

堀溝町

速水町

芝野町

明晶町

片桐町

坂井町

漆山町

太田町

庄川町

杉澤町

福島町

新潟町

三林町

吉野屋

中通西

中野北

中条南

中野南

川袋町

天神町

根小屋

川辺町

中野西

小島谷

杉之森

高見町

李崎町

花井町

市野坪

小釜谷

北富島

本津川

北荷頃

田之口

西野俣

御山町

栖吉町

軽井沢

一之貝

宮路町

乙吉町

稲葉町

福島町

亀貝町

浦瀬町

栃窪町

神保町

椿澤町

山崎町

百束町

東大町

花園南

黒津町

長峰町

高頭町

七日市

石動町

雲出町

福戸町

雨池町

原町２

巻島町

槇下町

高野町

蓮花寺

西元寺

大積町

十日市

宮本町

蓬平町

濁沢町

半蔵金

上前島

妙見町

片貝町

高梨町

滝谷町

釜ケ島

高島町

十日町

村松町

片田町

鷺巣町

横枕町

摂田屋

深沢町

親沢町

大角間

旧広田

不動沢

塚野山

大広田

西長鳥

東長鳥

五十土

小黒須

米山台

下田尻

新田畑

小平尾

滝之又

十二平

小松倉

川口峠
大芋川

卯ノ木

真人町

池ケ原

上片貝

西川口

東川口

南荷頃

芝ノ又

石曽根

北五百川

南五百川

栃尾宮沢

平中野俣

栃尾島田

寺泊有信

寺泊田尻

中条新田

寺泊山田

庄川平町

新潟西町

新潟東町

小栗山町

池之島町

並木新田

上沼新田

阿弥陀瀬

三島上条

成願寺町

小曽根町

麻生田町

加津保町

牛ケ嶺町

関原西町

大島本町

希望が丘

王番田町

三島中条

西中野俣

東中野俣

福山新田六日市町

摂田屋町

吉井黒川

曽地新田

朝日が丘

川口木沢

川口中山

川口相川

川口荒谷

小国町原

寺泊明ケ谷

寺泊入軽井

真野代新田

脇川新田町

与板町蔦都

松ケ崎新田

与板町岩方
中之島中条

与板町馬越

与板町槙原

西山町大津

西山町石地

栃尾大野町

西山町灰爪

西山町内方

大積熊上町

西山町浜忠

西山町池浦

西山町藤掛

宮本東方町

西山町別山

西山町大崎

西山町鎌田

西山町北野
大積折渡町

山古志虫亀

竹之高地町

大積千本町

大積高鳥町

山古志竹沢

小国町桐沢

小国町武石

小田山新田

大河内新田

与板町本与板

西山町上山田

大積三島谷町

山古志種苧原

山古志東竹沢

小国町太郎丸

小国町小栗山

小国町八王子

小国町苔野島

人面

渋川

北野

川西

沢田

落水

川崎

新保

堺西

高畑

坂田

灰爪

刈羽

坂田

礼拝

二田

片田

町田

神谷

中沢

千本

田代

田塚

土合

長崎

野田

親柄

並柳

木津

塩殿

元町

野田

新道

田川

下樫出

善久寺

今町四

今町七

小曽根

城岡橋

下々条

刈羽小

片貝三

来迎寺

西長鳥

曽地中

柳橋町

日吉町

上高町

七日町

相野原

灰島新田

亀貝・北

新組・南

大荒戸町

宮本東方町

大川原入口

山本山大橋西詰

刈羽

大積

山谷

堀之内

長岡IC

長岡JC

西山IC

柏崎IC

越後川口

堀之内IC

小千谷IC

越後川口IC

中之島見附IC

長岡北スマートIC

長岡南越路スマートIC

上条駅

押切駅

見附駅

帯織駅

宮内駅

西山駅

礼拝駅

石地駅

刈羽駅

前川駅

北条駅

塚山駅

長鳥駅

安田駅

茨目駅

柏崎駅

荒浜駅

大白川駅

入広瀬駅

東光寺駅

小島谷駅

妙法寺駅

出雲崎駅

北長岡駅

東柏崎駅

西中通駅

小千谷駅

内ヶ巻駅

小木ノ城駅

越後滝谷駅

越後岩塚駅

越後広田駅

越後須原駅

北堀之内駅

越後広瀬駅

魚沼田中駅

ＪＡ

大滝

蕗山

丸山

大岳

黒姫

寿和

長峰

城山

愛鱗

尖山

鋸山

高原

大滝

旭橋

丸山

五中

南中

526

袴腰山

918

白根山

粟薬師

粟ヶ岳

最明寺

森町小

華蔵院
妙円寺

長沢小

大浦小

楢木峠

長禅寺

栄雲寺

933

番屋山

631

青岩山

566

網張山

606

651

猿ヶ城

円隆寺

東谷小

上塩小

玉泉寺

鞍掛峠

守門岳

池ノ峠

大平峠

猿倉山

702

薬師山

543

須原峠

藤平山

665

五輪峠

栄庁舎

241

大龍山

見附高

与板橋

Ｂ＆Ｇ

寛益寺

越乃湯

203

笠抜山

光照寺

妙法寺

荒城址

森立峠

桑探峠

桂温泉

浦瀬小

593

大平山

蔵王橋

長生橋

香林寺

江陽中

福戸小

日吉小

大積小

内郷小

351

八石山

善照寺

観音堂観音岬

不動滝

東光寺

風口峠

五百山

592

522

679

猿倉岳

567

大峰山

548

南蛮山

765

521

風谷山

越路橋

Ｂ＆Ｇ

福生寺

東山小

岡南小

片貝中

片貝小

越路原

581

金倉山

龍昌寺

洞照寺

定正院

曾地峠

300
桝形山

東福院

塚山峠

港公園

松浜中

香積寺

毛猛山

星の家

510

934

土崩山

722

魚止山

785

817

高鼻山

不動滝

897

唐松山

681

吉谷小

千田中

341

朝日山

373

道見峠

石川峠

田島峠

小国小

鷲ヶ峰

新道小

笠堀ダム

1122

權ノ神岳

長瀬神社

1293

八木ヶ鼻

高城城跡
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井鼻海水浴場

勝見マリーナ

出雲崎町役場

新榎トンネル

長岡工業高専

越後丘陵公園

雲出工業団地

立川綜合病院

薬師トンネル

西山町事務所

高浜海水浴場

市営スキー場

杜々の杜湧水

越後丘陵公園大積トンネル

田尻工業団地

川口運動公園

白山運動公園

小千谷市役所

ヒメサユリＧＣ

諸橋轍次記念館

Ｒ２９０とち お

大白川運動公園

ヨネックスＣＣ

長岡技術科学大

灰下の湯東栄館

佐藤池運動広場

黒又川第２ダム

黒又川第一ダム

信濃川河川公園

おぐ に 森林公園

大新潟ＣＣ三条Ｃ

畜産研究センター

しらさぎ森林公園

阿弥陀瀬トンネル

西山ふるさと公苑

杜々の森名水公園

ファミリーランド
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魚沼市役所守門庁舎
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